Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Kenley Hoskins
Jordyn Benoit
Regina Zhang
Olga Vaypan

Club

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Silver Blades (NL) SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Skate Canada

Rhonda Vanderveen

Date:

4-Nov-2023

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL

12:49:05PM

2023 Agnes Thistle Invitational

Steele Community Centre
November 3 to 5, 2023

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary
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Sarah Miles

Patinage Canada



